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1:00.248
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1:00.717
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50.934
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52.963
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47.933
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48.969

55.238

56.358

52.504
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52.898

47.280

53.646

45.609
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47.561

47.543

45.836

52.284

47.346

45.576

48.388

59.331

46.885

52.039

49.119

48.382

49.947

46.819

51.000

50.789

1:18.322

58.740

52.432

1:00.893

49.544
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51.290

1:02.128

49.897

52.570
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2:10.019
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52.818

49.523

51.710
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47.696

47.937
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52.847
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46.350

48.738

51.026

1:02.731

48.281

48.029

47.551
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1:03.775
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1:02.725
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1:11.645
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53.581

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
1
6
4
5
7
3

Name
Bajnógel Gábor
Szanyi Norbert
Tóth Máté
Varga Zoltán
Kosina Péter
Nemes  Tibor
Fagyal András

Laps
37
35
32
31
22
11
9

Total Tm
30:49.526
30:27.240
30:40.951
30:19.139
19:30.361
13:06.646
8:09.912

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

-- 15 Laps --
-- 26 Laps --
-- 28 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 9 Laps --
-- 11 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
44.605
44.921
44.852
45.576
45.608
45.554
45.506

In Lap
20
22
17
7
2
1
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 6 4 5 7 3

RCOR III. fordulóRCOR III. forduló

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2011.06.24.  22:212011.06.24.  22:21

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam  (30:00)futam  (30:00)

Average race speed: 15,844

Best Tm: 44.605, Spd: 17,756

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (2) Bajnógel Gábor

RaceTime: 30:49

Printed: 2011.06.27. 15:11:57 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 31

Lap 32

Lap 33

Lap 34

Lap 35

Lap 36

Lap 37

46.154

51.584

54.436

46.495

50.979

45.426

54.284

59.840

47.571

54.332

49.067

46.307

49.569

49.574

53.920

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
1
6
4
5
7
3

Name
Bajnógel Gábor
Szanyi Norbert
Tóth Máté
Varga Zoltán
Kosina Péter
Nemes  Tibor
Fagyal András

Laps
37
35
32
31
22
11
9

Total Tm
30:49.526
30:27.240
30:40.951
30:19.139
19:30.361
13:06.646
8:09.912

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

-- 15 Laps --
-- 26 Laps --
-- 28 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 9 Laps --
-- 11 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
44.605
44.921
44.852
45.576
45.608
45.554
45.506

In Lap
20
22
17
7
2
1
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 6 4 5 7 3

RCOR III. fordulóRCOR III. forduló

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2011.06.24.  22:212011.06.24.  22:21

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam  (30:00)futam  (30:00)

Average race speed: 15,844

Best Tm: 44.605, Spd: 17,756

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (2) Bajnógel Gábor

RaceTime: 30:49

Printed: 2011.06.27. 15:11:57 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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